
Frauenfelder Stadtlauf 2023

26. August 2023

5. SC Diemberg-Meisterschaftslauf 2023

Frauen

1. Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg 29:16,1

2. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 31:13,7

3. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 34:35,1

4. Andrea Hautmann, SC Diemberg 35:31,5

5. Sybille Morger, SC Diemberg 35:46,5

6. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 35:47,9

7. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 38:51,8

Männer

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 22:57,2

2. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 25:47,8

3. Ivo Bachmann, SC Diemberg 26:20,9

4. Macek Stüssi, SC Diemberg 29:12,3

5. Patrick Morger, SC Diemberg 29:23,4

6. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 29:32,0

7. Diego Resegatti, SC Diemberg 29:42,2

8. Maykol Gonzales, SC Diemberg 30:22,5

9. Philipp Meili, SC Diemberg 30:33,2

10. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 31:00,8

11. Sandro Ricklin, SC Diemberg 31:46,3

12. Stephan Koller, SC Diemberg 31:54,7

13. Thomas Kühne, SC Diemberg 32:27,8

14. Urs Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 32:41,1

Tagessieger: Patrik Wägeli, Nussbaumen 22:17,2

Tagessiegerin: Sina Michael, Bern 26:02,3

Frauen - Master 8 km

28 rangiert

1. Sina Michael, Bern 26:02,3

9. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 34:35,1



Frauen - Senior 8 km

24 rangiert

1. Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg 29:16,1

3. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 31:13,7

8. Andrea Hautmann, SC Diemberg 35:31,5

11. Sybille Morger, SC Diemberg 35:46,5

12. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 35:47,9

14. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 38:51,8

Junioren 8 km

4 rangiert

1. Sebastian Kemp, Rieden 30:44,2

2. Sandro Boos, SC Diemberg 32:01,5

Männer - Master 8 km

63 rangiert

1. Patrik Wägeli, Nussbaumen 22:17,2

2. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 22:57,2

10. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 25:47,8

21. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 29:32,0

23. Diego Resegatti, SC Diemberg 29:42,2

24. Maykol Gonzales, SC Diemberg 30:22,5

28. Sandro Ricklin, SC Diemberg 31:46,3

31. Thomas Kühne, SC Diemberg 32:27,8

Männer - Senior 8 km

54 rangiert

1. Ivo Bachmann, SC Diemberg 26:20,9

7. Macek Stüssi, SC Diemberg 29:12,3

12. Patrick Morger, SC Diemberg 29:23,4

14. Philipp Meili, SC Diemberg 30:33,2

15. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 31:00,8

20. Stephan Koller, SC Diemberg 31:54,7

Männer - Veteran 8 km

7 rangiert

1. Aeneas Appius, Gross 28:01,4

4. Urs Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 32:41,1


